Freedom at your Fingertips
Hu-Friedy Ultrasonic Insert Guide
®
HU-FRIEDY ULTRASONIC INSERTS
Efficient at Lower Power Ranges
Allows you to turn down the power to increase patient comfort and still achieve efficient, thorough scaling.
Color-Coded Handles
Colorful resin handles help instantly identify tip design and increase tactile sensitivity.

(Le
ft,
St
ra
igh
t,
Ri
gh
t)
APPLICATION CHART:
* #100 Swivel and Swivel Direct Flow inserts may be used for light deposits subgingivally
in periodontal pockets.
HU-FRIEDY ULTRASONIC INSERTS DENTSPLY CAVITRON INSERTS
Tip Style Handle 25kHz Part Code 30kHz Part Code Tip Style 25kHz Handle 30kHz Handle
Swivel
#10 Universal Lavender UI25SS10 UI30SS10
#100 Thin Black UI25SS100 UI30SS100
#1000 Triple Bend Orange UI25SS1000 UI30SS1000
#1000 Triple Bend Orange UI25SD1000 UI30SD1000
Swivel Direct Flow
#10 Universal Lavender UI25SD10 UI30SD10
#100 Thin Black UI25SD100 UI30SD100
After Five Straight Dark Blue UI25SDS UI30SDS
After Five Right Red UI25SDR UI30SDR
After Five Left Teal UI25SDL UI30SDL
After Five Set of 3* Multi UI25SDSET UI30SDSET
Streamline TFI Thru Flow
#10 Universal Lavender UI1025K UI1030K TFI #10 Straight Grey Black
#100 Thin Black UI25K100S UI30K100S
#1000 Triple Bend Orange UI100025K UI100030K TFI #1000 Straight Triple Grey Black
#3 Beavertail Yellow UI325K UI330K Bend TFI #3 Thin Beavertail Grey Black
Original Prophy Designs Classic “P”
#10 Universal Metal UI25KP10 UI30KP10 25K P-10 Classic “P” Metal Metal
#10 Universal PLUS Green UI25KP10P UI30KP10P
After Five - Periodontal Debridement SLI Slimline
After Five Straight Metal UI25KSL10S UI30KSL10S SLI #10 Straight/P-12 Metal Metal
After Five Right Metal UI25KSL10R UI30KSL10R SLI #10 Right/EWP-12R Metal Metal
After Five Left Metal UI25KSL10L UI30KSL10L SLI #10 Left/EWP-12L Metal Metal
After Five Set of 3* Metal UI25KSLSET UI30KSLSET SLI Assorted 3-pack Metal Metal
After Five PLUS - Periodontal Debridement
After Five PLUS Straight Dark Blue UI25KSF10S UI30KSF10S
After Five PLUS Right Red UI25KSF10R UI30KSF10R